
 

 

KVS Recruitment 2025 Syllabus 

PGT Syllabus 

General Hindi 

•   Vocabulary 

•   Antonyms 

•   Synonyms 

•   Error Detection 

•   Plural Forms 

•   Fill in the Blanks 

•   Translation of Sentences 

•   Grammar 

•   Phrases (Muhavare) 

•   Comprehension 

General English 

•   Unseen Passages 

•   Tenses 

•   Verb Types 

•   Active and Passive Voice 

•   Synonyms 

•   Grammar 

•   Vocabulary 

•   Subject-Verb Agreement 

•   Antonyms 

•   Idioms & Phrases 

•   Articles 

•   Fill in the Blanks 

•   Adverbs 

•   Error Correction 

•   Comprehension 

•   Sentence Rearrangement 

General Knowledge & Current Affairs 

•   Indian History 

•   Important Days 

•   General Polity Terms 

•   Books & Authors 

•   International & National Organizations 



 

 

•   Indian National Movement 

•   Science (Inventions & Discoveries) 

•   Awards & Honors 

•   Budget and Five-Year Plans 

•   Countries & Capitals 

•   Sports Events 

•   Indian Economy 

•   Abbreviations 

•   Science & Technology 

Computer Literacy 

•   Word Document Formatting 

•   Computer Basics 

•   Word Processor 

•   Paint Brush 

•   Computer History 

•   Desktop & Peripherals 

•   Internet 

•   Windows 

•   PowerPoint Presentation 

Reasoning Ability 

•   Relationship Concepts 

•   Arithmetic Series 

•   Spatial Orientation 

•   Figure Classification 

•   Observation 

•   Non-verbal Series 

•   Similarities & Differences 

•   Analogies 

•   Discrimination 

•   Visual Memory 

•   Coding-Decoding 

•   Number Series 

•   Logical Deduction 

•   Verbal Reasoning 

•   Statement & Argument 

•   Cause & Effect 

Pedagogy 

•   Planning 

•   Evaluation 

•   Instructional Material & Resources 



 

 

•   Inclusive Education 

•   Curriculum 

•   Physical & Cognitive Disabilities 

•   Communication & Interaction 

TGT Syllabus 

General Hindi 

•   Vocabulary 

•   Antonyms 

•   Fill in the Blanks 

•   Translation of Sentences 

•   Error Detection 

•   Grammar 

•   Plural Forms 

•   Phrases (Muhavare) 

•   Comprehension 

•   Synonyms 

General English 

•   Subject-Verb Agreement 

•   Verbs 

•   Active & Passive Voice 

•   Adverbs 

•   Articles 

•   Error Correction 

•   Comprehension 

•   Sentence Rearrangement 

•   Fill in the Blanks 

•   Tenses 

•   Unseen Passages 

•   Vocabulary 

•   Synonyms 

•   Idioms & Phrases 

•   Grammar 

•   Antonyms 

General Knowledge & Current Affairs 

•   Geography 

•   Books & Authors 

•   Indian Constitution 

•   Science (Inventions, Discoveries, Technology) 



 

 

•   Financial & Economic News 

•   Budget 

•   Economy 

•   Important Days 

Computer Literacy 

•   Paint Brush 

•   Word Processor 

•   Computer Basics 

•   Desktop Terms 

•   Formatting Word Document 

•   Computer Peripherals 

Reasoning Ability 

•   Theme Detection 

•   Spatial Visualization 

•   Relationship Concepts 

•   Alphanumeric Series 

•   Verbal Reasoning 

•   Number Series 

•   Essential Part 

•   Seating Arrangement 

•   Coded Inequalities 

•   Coding-Decoding 

•   Logical Deduction 

•   Statement & Argument 

PRT Syllabus 

General Hindi 

•   Hindi Grammar 

•   Phrases (Muhavare) 

•   Synonyms 

•   Antonyms 

General English 

•   Word Formation 

•   Comprehension 

•   Idioms & Phrases 

•   Tenses 

•   Verbs & Adverbs 

•   Synonyms 



 

 

•   Antonyms 

•   Subject-Verb Agreement 

Reasoning 

•   Data Sufficiency 

•   Problem-Solving Skills 

•   Blood Relations 

•   Alphanumeric Series 

•   Input-Output 

Current Affairs 

•   MS Word & Excel 

•   Computer Technology Developments 

•   Computer History 

•   Software & Hardware 

General Knowledge 

•   National & International Events 

•   Books & Authors 

•   Awards & Honors 

•   Sports 

•   Static GK 

Pedagogy 

•   Social & Emotional Development 

•   Perspective in Development 

•   Childhood 

•   Physical & Motor Development 

•   Primary School Education 

•   Writing 

•   Listening & Speaking 

•   Language 

•   Communication 

•   Reading 

Librarian Syllabus 

General Hindi 

•   Vocabulary 

•   Antonyms 

•   Synonyms 

•   Error Detection 

•   Plural Forms 



 

 

•   Fill in the Blanks 

•   Translation of Sentences 

•   Grammar 

•   Phrases (Muhavare) 

•   Comprehension 

General English 

•   Unseen Passages 

•   Tenses 

•   Verb Types 

•   Active and Passive Voice 

•   Synonyms 

•   Grammar 

•   Vocabulary 

•   Subject-Verb Agreement 

•   Antonyms 

•   Idioms & Phrases 

•   Articles 

•   Fill in the Blanks 

•   Adverbs 

•   Error Correction 

•   Comprehension 

•   Sentence Rearrangement 

General Knowledge & Current Affairs 

•   Indian History 

•   Important Days 

•   General Polity Terms 

•   Books & Authors 

•   International & National Organizations 

•   Indian National Movement 

•   Science (Inventions & Discoveries) 

•   Awards & Honors 

•   Budget and Five-Year Plans 

•   Countries & Capitals 

•   Sports Events 

•   Indian Economy 

•   Abbreviations 

•   Science & Technology 

Computer Literacy 

•   Basics of Computer 

•   MS Office (Word, Excel, PowerPoint) 



 

 

•   Internet Basics 

•   Email 

•   File Management 

•   Operating Systems 

•   Keyboard Shortcuts 

•   Hardware & Software 

•   Digital Documentation 

Library Science 

•   Library and Information Science Basics 

•   Library Classification and Cataloging 

•   Library Collection Development 

•   Information Sources and Services 

•   Digital Libraries 

•   Library Automation 

•   Library Management 

•   E-Resources 

•   Reference and Information Services 

•   Preservation and Conservation of Library Material 

•   Library Administration and Management 

Reasoning Ability 

•   Relationship Concepts 

•   Series (Number, Alphanumeric) 

•   Coding-Decoding 

•   Analogy 

•   Classification 

•   Blood Relations 

•   Ordering & Ranking 

•   Syllogism 

•   Puzzles 

•   Seating Arrangement 

•   Logical Deduction 

•   Data Sufficiency 

•   Visual Reasoning 


